State Central Services Fund Analysis

Beginning Fund Balance

Outlawed Warrants

Prior Year Cancelled Warrants
Prior Year Refunds to Expenditure
Prior Year Revenue/Fees

State of Arkansas

As of November 30, 2017
$

$ 10,741.73

3,226.00

38,535.08

0.00

Total Prior Year Adjustments

Adjusted Balance

Receipts /Net Transfers :

General Revenue Fees
Additional General Revenue Fee
Local Sales & Use Tax Fees - 3%
Special Revenue Fees - 3%
Special Revenue Fees - 1.5%
Additional Special Revenue Fee
Special Revenue Specified
Other Revenues
TAS Transfer In
Transfers In
Transfers Out

Net Receipts / Transfers

Net Available for Disbursement

Disbursements

Expenditures

$  50,752,278.39
2,537,613.94
10,663,679.26
13,411,035.39
910,471.38
721,488.45
10,829,666.29
3,617,943.78
153,697.54
14,137,877.73
(290,716.95)

$

$

H.S'

62,460,469.55

52,502.81

62,512,972.36

107,445,035.20

169,958,007.56

(134,383,291.75)

0.00

(134,383,291.75)

41,749,488.41

July $ (27,588,210.34)
August (25,431,803.53)
September (31,722,785.79)
October (25,665,836.48)
November (23,974,655.61)
December 0.00
January 0.00
February 0.00
March 0.00
April 0.00
May 0.00
June 0.00

Total YTD Expenditures $

Payroll Funding Timing Difference 0.00 $

Total Disbursements $
Transfer from Budget Stabilization Trust 0.00
Net Transfer from/(to) AGA 0.00
Transfer from MMF Merit Adjust 0.00
Transfer from MCF 41,749,488.41
Auditor - Revenue Stabilization 0.00
Loans From Budget Stabilization Trust 0.00

Repayment to Budget Stabilization Trust 3 0.00 $

Net Other Transfers
Ending Balance $ $

Prepared by:

Department of Finance and Administration

77,324,204.22

12/5/2017
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